
2/2/2009 MONDAY MASTER TIMETABLE

TEACHER M'8:28-8:38am M'8:38-9:39AMM'9:44-10:45am M'10:50-11:51am M'12:32-1:33pm M'1:38-2:39pm

DAY/Period TA Room TA A  1-1 B  1-2 C  1-3 D  1-4

ANTILL, L. (Gadsby) TA 15        1054 TA FINE ARTS 8 1054 VIS. ARTS 9/10 1054PREP ART FOUND. 1054

ASLAM, N. TA 40        2111 TA PREP Support 2111 Support 2111 Support 2111

BIGGAR, M. (Tjernagel) TA 46        2034 TA ENG 11  1110 ESL HELP ESL 11/12 2138 PREP

CHURKO, B. TA 36        2122 TA PREP FOODS 9/10 2122 Foods 11/12 2122FOODS 11/12 2122

CLAYTON, A. TA 31        2009 TA PE 11/12 REC PE 10 PE 10 PE 8

COGHILL, L. TA 22        1132 TA PE 9 PE 10 PE 10 PREP

CONNOLLY, C. TA 13        2030 TA SS GH PREP SS GH LAW 12 *C 2030

COOK, R. TA 29        1106 TA LIBRARY ENG 8 1106 MA 8   1106 COMM 12   1106

COULOMBE, K. TA 44        2110 TA SUPPORT 2110 PREP 1110/2110/1106 SUPPORT 2110

CRAWFORD, P. TA 4          1065 TA APPL. SKILLS 8 1065TECH 10 Photo 11 1065 TECH OPEN

DESJARDINS, W. TA 33        1143       TA SCIENCE GH 1155 SCIENCE GH MATH GH SCIENCE 9 1144

DICKIN, R. TA 41        2031 TA PE 9 SS 8     1135 ENG. 8  1135 PE 8

DUMAS, E. TA 6          1021 TA PREP GOLDEN EARS 6 HH 6 ALBION

DUNPHY, J. TA 47      Office TA ADMIN

EVANS, S. TA 8    Rotunda TA FINE ARTS 8 PREP FLOAT EQU.   1109 EQU.  1109

FISCHER, H. TA 10        2146 TA OPEN 2145 PREP SP 9 2146 FR 8   2146

GADSBY, S. (Tue. Thu.) TA 15        1054 Not In Today

GODFREY, J. TA 32        2137 TA ESL 10 2137 PREP ESL 11 2137 BEG. ESL 2137

GRANT, S. TA 9          1150 TA MATH 10A 1150 PREP SCIENCE GH 1155SCIENCE GH 1155

HOUGH, J. TA 7          1136 TA SCIENCE GH 1155 SC 10 1133 SCIENCE GH 1155SCIENCE 10 1133

HUSSEY, S. TA 43        1144 TA BIOLOGY 12 1136 MATH 8 1144 SCIENCE 8 1136 SCIENCE GH 1155

ISHANI, I. (Tue-Fri) TA 18        2138 Not In Today

KALANJ, K. TA 22        1132 Not In Today

KENNEDY, M. TA 49        2134 TA Peer Tutor. Supp. SUPPORT SUPPORT SUPPORT

LENTON, A. TA 23     Library TA PREP ENG 8   1132 SS 8 1132 SUPPORT

LOZINSKI, G. TA 12        1117 TA Support 1117 Support  1117 Support  1117 Support  1117

MARTIN, S. TA 3          2009 TA KKIS PE 11/12 COUNSELLING COUNSELLING

McBLANE, P. TA 17  2016/Lib TA LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY

McILROY, R. TA 19        2025 TA SS 10 2030 SS GH SS 10 2030 SS GH 

McINTOSH, D. TA 14        1129 TA PREP SCIENCE GH 1155 PHYS 11   1129 SCIENCE GH 1155

MEHRASSA, B. (Wed. Szakos)TA 21        1135 TA MATH GH MA 12     1149 MATH GH MATH 11P   1149

MJANES, E. TA 37        1122 TA LEADERSHIP  1122 SS 10  1122 SS GH PE 8

MORROW, J. (vonMatt) TA 48        1109 TA ADMIN

O'Brien, D.  TA 34        1021 TA FINE ARTS 8 1021 ROCKSCH. 1021 PREP LIBRARY

OLIVER, J. TA 24        2130 TA APPL. SKILLS 8 2130LAB 2130 MK12/LAB 2130 BE10C/M112/MK11/12

PREDDY, D.  TA 18        2138 TA FRENCH 10  2146 FRENCH 9  2146 FRENCH 11 2145 PREP

PROCYK, D. TA 39        1067 TA APPL. SKILLS 8 1059WOOD 10  1071 OPEN 1071 OPEN 1071

RADOM, J. TA 11        1119 TA MATH 12 1149 MATH GH CALC 12 1149 MATH GH

ROKOSH, K. TA 30        2027 TA SS GH PE 11/12 ATHL. HISTORY 12 2027SS GH 

ROSATI, M. TA  2         1132 TA PREP LIBRARY DISTRIB. LEARN DISTRIB. LEARN

ROSENAU, S. TA 42        1118 TA LA SUPPORT 1118 LIBRARY PREP MIN SUPPORT 1123

RYAN, L. TA 26        2145 TA PREP FRENCH 12 2140 FR 9    2140 FRENCH 8  2145

SALL, M. TA 45        1123 TA MATH GH MATH GH PREP MATH 9 1118

SAMOUILHAN, F. TA 27        2124 TA APPL. SKILLS 8 2124TEXT 11/12 2124 OPEN 2124 OPEN 2124

SCOULAR, J. TA 28        1110 TA PREP ENG 12  1110 ENG 11  1110 LIBRARY

SMITH, B. TEACH KITCH TA TEACHING KITCHENTEACHING KITCHENTEACHING KITCHENTEACHING KITCHEN

SOLEM, T. TA 38        2114 TA PREP SUPPORT 2114 SUPPORT 2114 SUPPORT 2114

SZAKOS, M. (Mehrassa) TA 21        1135      TA LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY DISTRIB. LEARN

TAIT, T. TA 20        1133 TA SCIENCE 9 1144 MATH 8 1143 SCIENCE 8 1144 MATH GH

TJERNAGEL, D. (Biggar) TA 46        2034 TA ADMIN

TRAVIS, J. TA 16     Library TA OPEN PLAN 2016 LITERACY 1109 PLAN 10 2016 OPEN PLAN 2016

vanderPAUW, C. TA 35        2140 TA ENG 9  2140 OPEN LANG 2145 LIBRARY FR 8     2140

von Matt, P. (Morrow) TA 48        1109 TA Counsellor Counsellor Counsellor Counsellor

WATANABE, M.(M. Tu. Fri)TA float Tues. Not in Not in Not in Jap. Help 2138 JAP. 11/12   2138

WIENS, S. TA 1          1149 TA KKIS WE WE WE

WILKIE, T. TA 5          2025 TA FINE ARTS 8 1126 SS GH ACT. 11/12 1017 SS 11  2027

WILLIAMS, B. TA  25       1121 TA SS GH SCIENCE 8 1136 SS 8  1122 PE OUTDOORS 



2/2/2009 TUESDAY MASTER TIMETABLE

TEACHER T'8:28-8:38am T'8:38-9:39am T'9:44-10:45am T'10:50-11:51am T'12:32-1:33pm T'1:38-2:39pm

DAY/Period TA Room E  2-1 F  2-2 G 2-3 H  2-4 A  2-5

ANTILL, L. (Gadsby) TA 15        1054 Not In Today

ASLAM, N. TA 40         2111 SUPPORT   Support 2111 SUPPORT 2111 Support 2111 PLAN 10 2016(SUPP)

BIGGAR, M. (Tjernagel) TA 46        2034 LIBRARY LIBRARY ENG 10  1132 SS 11 2137 LIBRARY

CHURKO, B. TA 36        2122 ENG 12  1122 DANCE 1126 DANCE  1126 PREP EN 12     1143

CLAYTON, A. TA 31        2009 PE 9 PE 10 PREP PE 9 PE 11/12 REC

COGHILL, L. TA 22        1132 PE 10 PE 11 STUD. AIDE INTR. PE 12 PE 9

CONNOLLY, C. TA 13        2030 SS 11C 2030 SS 10*  2030 SS GH GEOG 12  2030 LAW 12  2030

COOK, R. TA 29        1106 ENG 8   1106 MA 8  1106 COMM 11 1106 LIBRARY COMM 12 1106

COULOMBE, K. TA 44        2110 SUPPORT 2110 2110 1106 SUPPORT 1132 1106

CRAWFORD, P. TA 4          1065 TECH 10 DRAFT 10 1067 DRAFT 11 1067 APPL. SKILLS 8 1065 APPL. SKILLS 8 1065

DESJARDINS, W. TA 33        1143       SCIENCE GH SCIENCE 9 1129 PREP MATH 11a 1120 MATH 9 1120

DICKIN, R. TA 41        2031 SS 8 1135 ENG 8 1135 PE 8 PREP PE 9

DUMAS, E. TA 6          1021 PREP YENNADON 6 SR. BAND INT. BAND JR. BAND

DUNPHY, J. TA 47      Office ADMIN

EVANS, S. TA 8    Rotunda FLOAT DRAMA 10 DRAMA 9 PREP FINE ARTS 8 1001

FISCHER, H. TA 10        2146 OPEN 2146 SP 10  2146 FRENCH 8  2146 OPEN 2146 OPEN 2146

GADSBY, S. (Tue. Thu.) TA 15        1054 ART 11/12 1054 ART OPEN ART OPEN FINE ARTS 8 FINE ARTS 8

GODFREY, J. TA 32        2137 ESL 11 2137 ENG. *C 2137 ENG 11 2137 ESL HELP 2138 ESL 11 2137

GRANT, S. TA 9          1150 MATH 10P 1150 MATH 11P 1150 MATH 10 1150 SCIENCE GH SCIENCE GH

HOUGH, J. TA 7          1136 SCIENCE GH SCIENCE GH BIO 11 1136 SCIENCE GH PREP

HUSSEY, S. TA 43        1144 BIO 12  1144 PREP MATH 11P 1144 BIO 11C 1144 SCIENCE GH

ISHANI, I. (Tue-Fri) TA 18        2138 MATH 8 1133 SCIENCE 8 1133 SCIENCE 10 1133 PREP PLAN 10 2016

KALANJ, K. TA 22        1132 Not In Today

KENNEDY, M. TA 49        2134 Peer Tutor. Supp. Peer Tutor. Supp. PREP SUPPORT SUPPORT

LENTON, A. TA 23     Library ENG 8 1132 SS 8 1132 SUPPPORT SUPPORT PREP

LOZINSKI, G. TA 12        1117 SUPPORT PREP Support 1117 Support 1117 Support 1117

MARTIN, S. TA 3          2009 COUNSELLING COUNSELLING COUNSELLING PREP KKIS

McBLANE, P. TA 17  2016/Lib LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY

McILROY, R. TA 19        2025 GEOG 12  2027 PREP SS 10  2030 SS GH SS GH

McINTOSH, D. TA 14        1129 PREP SCIENCE GH 1155SCIENCE GH 1155  CHEM 12 1129 CHEM 11 1129

MEHRASSA, B. (Wed. Szakos)TA 21        1135 MATH GH MATH GH PREP MATH 11 E 1149 MATH 11P 1149

MJANES, E. TA 37        1122 PE 9 PE 10 PE 8 PE 9 PREP

MORROW, J. (vonMatt) TA 48        1109 ADMIN SKATE BRD. 1070

O'Brien, D.  TA 34        1021 GUITAR 1021 SENIOR CHOIR 1021NOT available FINE ARTS 8 FINE ARTS 8

OLIVER, J. TA 24        2130 LAB 2130 PREP LAB 2130 APPL. SKILLS 8 APPL. SKILLS 8

PREDDY, D.  (Ishani) TA 18        2138 Not In Today

PROCYK, D. TA 39        1067 OPEN 1071 OPEN 1071 OPEN 1071 APPL. SKILLS 8 1059APPL. SKILLS 8

RADOM, J. TA 11        1119 PREP MA 12   1149 MATH GH MATH GH MATH GH

ROKOSH, K. TA 30        2027 SS GH SS GH PE 8 HI 12  2027 PREP

ROSATI, M. TA  2         1132 LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY ENG. 10 1132 DISTRIB. LEARN

ROSENAU, S. TA 42        1118 LA SUPPORT 1118LA SUPPORT 1118LA SUPP. LIBRARY SUPP. 1149MA E PREP

RYAN, L. TA 26        2145 OPEN 2145 OPEN 2145 FRENCH 8 2140 FRENCH 11 2140 OPEN 2145

SALL, M. TA 45        1123 MATH GH MATH GH MATH GH MATH GH MATH GH

SAMOUILHAN, F. TA 27        2124 HOME EC 10 2122FAM STD. 10-12 2124PREP APPL. SKILLS 8 2124APPL. SKILLS 8 2124

SCOULAR, J. TA 28        1110 LIBRARY BE/ENT/EC 1110 ENG 12  1110 BUS. ED 1110 LIBRARY

SMITH, B. TEACH KITCH Teach Kitchen

SOLEM, T. TA 38        2114 SUPPORT 2114 PREP SUPPORT 2114 SUPPORT 2114 SUPPORT 2114

SZAKOS, M. (Mehrassa) TA 21        1135      Not In Today

TAIT, T. TA 20        1133 SCIENCE 8 1143 SCIENCE 8 1144 SCIENCE GH PLAN 10 OPEN 2016PREP

TJERNAGEL, D. (Biggar) TA 46        2034 TA ADMIN

TRAVIS, J. TA 16    Library LITERACY 1109 LITERACY 1109 OPEN PLAN 2016 PLAN 10 OPEN 2016PREP

vanderPAUW, C. TA 35        2140 OPEN 2140 ENG 9  2140 OPEN 2145 OPEN 2145 LIBRARY

von Matt, P. (Morrow) TA 48        1109 SUPPORT COUNSELLOR PREP

WATANABE, M.(M. Tu. Fri) TA float Tues. JAP 11 2138 ESL/Jap.HELP 2138ESL 8 2138 Not In Not In

WIENS, S. TA 1          1149 Work Experience WE WE WE KKIS

WILKIE, T. TA 5          2025 SS GH SS GH SS GH FINE ARTS 8 1126 FINE ARTS 8

WILLIAMS, B. TA  25       1121 SCIENCE 8 1136 SS 8  1122 PREP SS GH SS GH



2/2/2009 WEDNESDAY MASTER TIMETABLE

TEACHER W'8:28-8:38am W'8:38-9:39am W'9:44-10:45am W'10:50-11:51am W'12:32-1:33pm W'1:38-2:39pm

DAY/Period TA Room B    3-1 C   3-2 D   3-3 E    3-4 F   3-5

ANTILL, L. (Gadsby) TA 15        1054 ART OPEN PREP ART OPEN PLAN 10 OPEN PLAN 10 2016

ASLAM, N. TA 40       2111 SC. 9 1144(SUPP) Support 2111 SBT MTG SUPPORT Support 2111

BIGGAR, M. (Tjernagel) TA 46       2034 LIBRARY ESL 11/12  2138 LIBRARY LIBRARY ESL HELP

CHURKO, B. TA 36        2122 OPEN LAB 2122 FOODS 9/10 2122 LIBRARY PREP DANCE CHOREO 1126

CLAYTON, A. TA 31        2009 PE 10 PE 10 PE 8 PE 9 PE 10

COGHILL, L. TA 22        1132 PE 10 PE 10 PREP PE 10 PE 11

CONNOLLY, C. TA 13        2030 PREP SS GH DISTRIB. LEARN SS 10 2030 SS GH

COOK, R. TA 29        1106 ENG 81106 MA 8  1106 PREP EN 8   1106 MA 8  1106

COULOMBE, K. TA 44        2110 SUPPORT 2110 SUPPORT 2110 SBT MTG PREP SUPPORT 2110

CRAWFORD, P. TA 4          1065 DTP 11/12 1065 PHOTOG. 11 1065 TECH OPEN ICT SC. TECH 11

DESJARDINS, W. TA 33        1143       SCIENCE 9 1144 MATH GH MATH GH PREP MATH GH

DICKIN, R. TA 41        2031 SS 8 1135 ENG 8 1135 PE 8  SS 8 1135 ENG 8 1135

DUMAS, E. TA 6          1021 KC/AL ALBION 7 HH 6 HH 7

DUNPHY, J. TA 47      Office ADMIN SBT MTG

EVANS, S. TA 8    Rotunda DRAMA 9 1126 TV VIDEO TV VIDEO EQU.  1109 EQU.  1109

FISCHER, H. TA 10        2146 Beg. SPANISH 11 2146OPEN 2146 FRENCH 8 2146 SPANISH 10 2146 PREP

GADSBY, S. (Tue. Thu.) TA 15        1054 Not In Today

GODFREY, J. TA 32        2137 ESL HELP 2138 ESL 11 2137 BEG. ESL 2137 ESL HELP 2138 LIBRARY

GRANT, S. TA 9          1150 MATH GH MATH 10P 1150 SCIENCE GH 1155 MATH GH MATH 11 1150

HOUGH, J. TA 7          1136 SCIENCE GH SCIENCE GH BIO 11 1136 SCIENCE GH SCIENCE GH

HUSSEY, S. TA 43        1144 MATH 8 1143 SCIENCE 8 1136 PREP BIO 12 1144 SCIENCE GH

ISHANI, I. (Tue-Fri) N/A SCIENCE GH 1155 SCIENCE GH 1155 LIBRARY Math 8 1133 SCIENCE 8 1133

KALANJ, K. TA 22        1132 Not In Today

LENTON, A. TA 23     Library ENG 8 1132 SS 8 1132 SBT MTG ENG 8 1132` SS 8 1132

LOZINSKI, G. TA 12       1117 Support 1117 PREP SBT MTG Support 1117 Support 1117

MARTIN, S. TA 3          2009 PE 11/12 PREP COUNSELLING COUNSELLING COUNSELLING

McBLANE, P. TA 17  2016/Lib LIBRARY LIBRARY PREP LIBRARY LIBRARY

McILROY, R. TA 19        2025 SS GH SS GH SS GH SS GH PREP

McINTOSH, D. TA 14        1129 PHYSICS 12  1129 SCIENCE GH 1155 SCIENCE GH 1155 SCIENCE GH 1155 CHEM 11 1129

MEHRASSA, B. (Wed. Szakos)TA 21        1135 Not In Today

MJANES, E. TA 37        1122 LEADERSHIP PREP PE 8 PE 9 PE 10

MORROW, J. (vonMatt) TA 48        1109 ADMIN

O'Brien, D.  TA 34        1021 ROCKSCH. 1021 PREP LIBRARY GUITAR SENIOR CHOIR

OLIVER, J. TA 24        2130 ACC/FA/BIM 12 LAB 2130 LAB 2130 BE 10G 2130 PREP

PREDDY, D.  TA 18        2138 OPEN 2145 OPEN 2145 PREP OPEN 2145 OPEN 2145

PROCYK, D. TA 39        1067 MEMA 10 1067 MTEM 10 1059 OPEN 1059 OPEN 1059 WOOD 1071

RADOM, J. TA 11        1119 ESC 11  1121 MATH GH MATH 12  1149 GEOL 12  1120 PREP

ROKOSH, K. TA 30        2027 ATHL PE 11/12 HISTORY 12  2027 SS 9  2027 SS GH SS GH

ROSATI, M. TA  2         1132 ENG 10 1122 ENG 12   1143 PREP LIBRARY DISTRIB. LEARNING

ROSENAU, S. TA 42        1118 SUPP. MATH 10E/MECHSUPP. MA9 E 1118 SBT MTG LA SUPP. 1118 LIBRARY

RYAN, L. TA 26        2145 OPEN 2140 OPEN 2145 FRENCH 8 2145 PREP FRENCH 10   2140

SALL, M. TA 45        1123 MATH GH MATH 9e  1118 MATH GH MATH GH MATH GH

SAMOUILHAN, F. TA 27        2124 BAA FD &M 11 2122OPEN 2124 HEF 10 2122 OFFICE 2123 FAM. STUDIES 2124

SCOULAR, J. TA 28        1110 ENG 12   1110 LIBRARY ENG 12  1110 PREP ENG 12 1110

SMITH, B. TEACH KITCH Teach Kitchen

SOLEM, T. TA 38        2114 SUPPORT 2114 SUPPORT 2114 SBT MTG SUPPORT 2114 SUPPORT 2114

SZAKOS, M. (Mehrassa) TA 21        1135      PREP ENG 10   1132 ENG 10 1132 LIBRARY DISTRIB. LEARNING

TAIT, T. TA 20        1133 MATH 8 1133 SCIENCE 8 1133 PREP SCIENCE 8 1143 SCIENCE 8 1144

TJERNAGEL, D. (Biggar) TA 46        2034 TA ADMIN

TRAVIS, J. TA 16    Library LITERACY 1109 OPEN PLAN 2016 PLAN 10 2016 LITERACY PREP

vanderPAUW, C. TA 35        2140 PREP OPEN 2140 FRENCH 8  2140 ENG 9 2140 LIBRARY

von Matt, P. (Morrow) TA 48        1109 COUNSELLOR

WATANABE, M.(M. Tu. Fri) TA float Tues. Not In Today

WIENS, S. TA 1          1149 WORK EXPER. WE WE WE WE

WILKIE, T. TA 5          2025 SS GH SS 11   2030 SS GH COMM CIV 12/2027 SS 11   2030

WILLIAMS, B. TA  25       1121 SCIENCE 8 1136 SS 8 1122 PE OUTDOORS SCIENCE 8  1136 SS 8  1122



2/2/2009 THURSDAY MASTER TIMETABLE

TEACHER Th'8:28-8:38am Th'8:38-9:39am Th'9:44-10:45am Th'10:50-11:51am Th'12:32-1:33pm Th'1:38-2:39pm

DAY/Period TA Room G   4-1 H   4-2 A   4-3 B    4-4 C  4-5

ANTILL, L. (Gadsby) TA 15        1054 Not In Today

ASLAM, N. TA 40        2111 Support 2111 Support 2111 Support 2111 Support 2111 PREP

BIGGAR, M. (Tjernagel) TA 46        2034 ESL 8  2138 SS 11   2137 PREP ENG 11  2137 ESL 11 2137

CHURKO, B. TA 36        2122 DANCE CH. 1126 FOODS 2124 EN 12  1122 FOODS 9/10 2122 FOODS 9/10 2122

CLAYTON, A. TA 31        2009 PREP PE 9 PE 11/12 REC PE 10 PE 10

COGHILL, L. TA 22        1132 STUD. AIDE PE 12 PE 9 PE 10 PE 10

CONNOLLY, C. TA 13        2030 SS GH GEOG 12 2030 SS GH SS GH PREP

COOK, R. TA 29        1106 PREP LIBRARY COMM 12 1106 ENG 8 1106 MATH 8 1106

COULOMBE, K. TA 44        2110 1110 PREP 1106 2110 2137

CRAWFORD, P. TA 4          1065 TECH OPEN PREP APPL. SKILLS 8 DRAFTING 10 TECH OPEN

DESJARDINS, W. TA 33        1143       SCIENCE 9   1133 MATH GH MATH GH SCIENCE GH MATH GH

DICKIN, R. TA 41        2031 PE 8 PREP PE 9 SS 8  1135 ENG 8 1135

DUMAS, E. TA 6          1021 SR. BAND INT. BAND YENNADON 6 GOLDEN EARS 6 GOLDEN EARS 7

DUNPHY, J. TA 47      Office ADMIN

EVANS, S. TA 8    Rotunda TV VIDEO FINE ARTS 8 1001 FINE ARTS PREP DRAMA 9 FLOAT

FISCHER, H. TA 10        2146 FRENCH 8  2146 PREP SPANISH 11  2140 OPEN 2145 OPEN 2145

GADSBY, S. (Tue. Thu.) TA 15        1054 VISUAL ARTS 9/10 FINE ARTS 8 FINE ARTS 8 ART OPEN PREP

GODFREY, J. TA 32        2137 ENG 11 2137 ESL HELP 2138 ESL 10 2137 PREP LIBRARY 

GRANT, S. TA 9          1150 SCIENCE 10  1129 MATH GH MATH 10a  1150 MATH GH PREP

HOUGH, J. TA 7          1136 PREP SCIENCE 10 1144 SCIENCE 10  1144 SCIENCE GH SCIENCE GH

HUSSEY, S. TA 43        1144 SCIENCE GH SCIENCE GH BIOL 12  1136 MATH 8 1144 SCIENCE 8 1136

ISHANI, I. (Tue-Fri) TA Float   SCIENCE 10  1136 SCIENCE GH 1155PLAN 10 OPEN 2016PREP ENG 9   2137

KALANJ, K. TA 22        1132 Not In Today

KENNEDY, M. TA 49        2134 SUPPORT Peer Tutor. Supp. SUPPORT SUPPORT PREP

LENTON, A. TA 23     Library Support 1111 SUPPORT 1111 PREP ENG 8 1132 SS 8   1132

LOZINSKI, G. TA 12        1117 Support 1117 Support 1117 Support 1117 PREP SUPPORT

MARTIN, S. TA 3          2009 COUNS & ADMIN COUNSELLING KKIS  PE 11/12 COUNSELLING

McBLANE, P. TA 17  2016/Lib LIBRARY LIBRARY PREP LIBRARY LIBRARY

McILROY, R. TA 19        2025 SS GH SS GH SS 11   2030 SS GH SS 10 2030

McINTOSH, D. TA 14        1129 SCIENCE GH 1155 PREP SCIENCE GH  1155 PHYSICS 12 1129 SCIENCE GH 1155

MEHRASSA, B. (Wed. Szakos)TA 21        1135 MATH GH MATH 9   1149 MATH GH MATH 12 1149 PREP

MJANES, E. TA 37        1122 PE 8 PE 9 SS GH SS GH/LDRSHIP PREP

MORROW, J. (vonMatt) TA 48        1109 ADMIN SKATEBOARDING

O'Brien, D.  TA 34        1021 NOT available FINE ARTS 8 FINE ARTS 8 ROCKSCH.1021 PREP

OLIVER, J. TA 24        2130 LAB 2130 APPL. SKILLS 8 APPL. SKILLS 8 BE 10C/LAB 2130 KB11/ACC12/BCA11

PREDDY, D. TA 18        2138 OPEN 2145 FRENCH 10  2146 OPEN 2145 OPEN 2146 OPEN 2146

PROCYK, D. TA 39        1067 MAT 11/12 1067 APP. SKILLS 1059 APPL. SKILLS 8 AUTO 1067 AUTO 1067

RADOM, J. TA 11        1119 MATH GH PREP MATH 12 1149 MATH GH CALC. 12 1149

ROKOSH, K. TA 30        2027 PE 8 HIS 12  2027 PREP ATHL. PE 11/12 SS GH

ROSATI, M. TA  2         1132 LIBRARY LIBRARY DISTRIB. LEARN LIBRARY ENG 12   1143

ROSENAU, S. TA 42        1118 LA SUPP. 1123 LA SUPP.  1123 LA SUPP. LIBRARY ASSESSMENTS PREP

RYAN, L. TA 26        2145 FRENCH 8  2140 OPEN 2145 FRENCH 9   2146 FRENCH 12   2140PREP

SALL, M. TA 45        1123 MATH 10P 1118 PREP MATH 9P 1118 MATH 10P 1118 MATH GH

SAMOUILHAN, F. TA 27        2124 PREP APPL. SK.  8 2124 APPL. SK.  8 2124  OPEN 2124 HET/SEW 2124

SCOULAR, J. TA 28        1110 ENG 12   1110 PREP LIBRARY 1110 LIBRARY

SMITH, B. TEACH KITCH Teach Kitch

SOLEM, T. TA 38        2114 SUPPORT 2114 SUPPORT 2114 SUPPORT 2114 SUPPORT 2114 PREP

SZAKOS, M. (Mehrassa) TA 21        1135      LIBRARY ENG 11 1132 WRIT 12 1132 PREP LIBRARY

TAIT, T. TA 18        2138 SCIENCE GH 1155 PLAN 10 2016 SCIENCE GH 1155 MATH 8 1133 SCIENCE 8 1133

TJERNAGEL, D. (Biggar) TA 46        2034 TA ADMIN

TRAVIS, J. TA 16   Library PLAN 10 2016 LITERACY 1109 PREP OPEN PLAN 2016 OPEN PLAN 2016

vanderPAUW, C. TA 35        2140 PREP SP 12   2140 LIBRARY PREP OPEN 2140

von Matt, P. (Morrow) TA 48        1109 COUNSELLOR

WATANABE, M.(M. Tu. Fri) TA float Tues. Not In Today

WIENS, S. TA 1          1149 Work Experience WE KKIS WE WE

WILKIE, T. TA 5          2025 ACT 11/12 THTRE FINE ARTS 8 FINE ARTS 8 SS 11 2030 SS GH

WILLIAMS, B. TA  25       1121 SS 9   1122 SS 9   1122 PREP SCIENCE 8 1136  SS 8 1122



2/2/2009 FRIDAY MASTER TIMETABLE

TEACHER F'8:28-8:38am F'8:38-9:39am F'9:44-10:45am F'10:50-11:51am F'12:32-1:33pm F'1:38-2:39pm

(Late Start Friday) TA=10:11-10:21 10:21-11:02am 11:07-11:48am 11:53-12:34pm 1:14-1:55pm 2:00-2:41pm

DAY/Period TA Room D   5-1 E   5-2 F   5-3 G   5-4 H   5-5

ANTILL, L. (Gadsby) TA 15        1054 ART OPEN ART OPEN Plan 10 Open ART OPEN FINE ARTS 8

ASLAM, N. TA 40       2111 Support 2111 Support 2111 Support 2111 Support 2111 Support 2111

BIGGAR, M. (Tjernagel) TA 46        2034 ESL HELP 2138 LIBRARY ENG 10  2137 PREP SS  11  2137

CHURKO, B. TA 36        2122 OPEN LAB 2124 ENG 12  1143 DANCE 11/12  1126DANCE 11/12 1126LIBRARY

CLAYTON, A. TA 31        2009 PE 9 PE 10 PREP PE 9

COGHILL, L. TA 22        1132 Not In Today

CONNOLLY, C. TA 13        2030 SS GH SS GH SS GH DISTRIB. LEARN DISTRIB. LEARN

COOK, R. TA 29        1106 COMM 12 1106 EN 8   1106 MATH 8 1106 LIBRARY PREP

COULOMBE, K. TA 44        2110 1143 Support 2110 2027 SUPPORT 2110 Support 2110

CRAWFORD, P. TA 4          1065 TECH OPEN DESK PUB. 1065 DESK PUB. 1065 ICT 12 1065 APPL. SKILLS 8

DESJARDINS, W. TA 33        1143       MATH 10P  1120 SCIENCE GH MATH GH SCIENCE GH PREP

DICKIN, R. TA 41        2031 PE 8 SS 8   1135 EN 8   1135 PE 8 PREP

DUMAS, E. TA 6          1021 PREP PREP KC SR.BAND INT. BAND

DUNPHY, J. TA 47      Office ADMIN

EVANS, S. TA 8    Rotunda FLOAT DRAMA 9 1126 DRAMA 10 1126 FLOAT FINE ARTS 8

FISCHER, H. TA 10        2146 FRENCH 8  2146 OPEN 2146 OPEN 2146 FRENCH 8  2146 OPEN 2146

GADSBY, S. (Tue. Thu.) TA 15        1054 Not In Today

GODFREY, J. TA 32        2137 ESL 11 2137 PREP LIBRARY ENG 11 2137 ESL HELP 2137

GRANT, S. TA 9          1150 MATH GH MATH GH MATH 11   1150 PREP MATH GH

HOUGH, J. TA 7          1136 SCIENCE GH SCIENCE 10 1144 SCIENCE GH PREP SCIENCE GH

HUSSEY, S. TA 43        1144 SCIENCE GH BIO 11/12 1129 PREP SCIENCE GH SCIENCE GH

ISHANI, I. (Tue-Fri) TA 18        2138 PLAN 10 OPEN MATH 8  1133 SCIENCE 8 1133 LIBRARY SCIENCE GH 1155

KALANJ, K. (COGHILL) TA 22        1132 PE 8 PE 10 PE 11 PE 8 PE 12

KENNEDY, M. TA 49        2134 SUPPORT Peer Tutor. Supp. SUPPORT SUPPORT PREP

LENTON, A. TA 23     Library Support 1111 ENG 8 1132 SS 8 1132` Support 1111 SUPPORT 1111

LOZINSKI, G. TA 12       1117 Support 1117 Support 1117 Support 1117 Support 1117 Support 1117

MARTIN, S. TA 3          2009 COUNSELLING COUNSELLING COUNSELLING PREP COUNSELLING

McBLANE, P. TA 17  2016/Lib LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY PREP LIBRARY

McILROY, R. TA 19        2025 SS 10 2030 GEOG 12 2030 PREP SS GH SS GH

McINTOSH, D. TA 14        1129 CHEM 11 1129 SCIENCE GH 1155 SCIENCE GH 1155 PHYSICS 11  1129CHEM 12  1129

MEHRASSA, B. (Wed. Szakos)TA 21        1135 MATH GH MATH 11P  1149 MATH GH MATH GH PREP

MJANES, E. TA 37        1122 PE 8 PE 9 PE 10 PE 8 PE 9

MORROW, J. (vonMatt) TA 48        1109 PE 12 OUTDOORS ADMIN

O'Brien, D.  TA 34        1021 ENG 9    1143 GUITAR    1021 SR. CHOIR 1021 NOT available FINE ARTS 8

OLIVER, J. TA 24        2130 LAB 2130 LAB 2130 PREP LAB 2130 APPL. SKILLS 8

PREDDY, D.  (Ishani) TA 18        2138 Not In Today

PROCYK, D. TA 39        1067 MTEC 10 1059 OPEN 1059 OPEN 1059 MATH GH APP. SKILLS 1059

RADOM, J. TA 11        1119 MATH 12  1149 GEOL 12  1120 MATH 12  1149 DISTRIB. LEARN DISTRIB. LEARN

ROKOSH, K. TA 30        2027 PREP SS 9   2027 SS 9   2027 PE 8 SS GH

ROSATI, M. TA  2         1132 LIBRARY ENG 10   1143 PREP DISTRIB. LEARN LIBRARY

ROSENAU, S. TA 42        1118 SUPP. MA 9E 1118 LA SUPP. LIBRARY LA SUPP. 1123 MIN SUPP. 1123 MIN SUPP. 1123

RYAN, L. TA 26        2145 FRENCH 8  2145 OPEN 2145 OPEN 2145 FRENCH 8 2140 OPEN   2145

SALL, M. TA 45        1123 MATH 9 E 1118 MATH GH PREP MATH 9 1118 MATH GH

SAMOUILHAN, F. TA 27        2124 HEF 10 2122 HEF 10 2122 OPEN 2124 2123 APPMTS APP. SKILLS 8 2124

SCOULAR, J. TA 28        1110 ENG 12  1110 BUS ED LAB 2130 ENG 12 1110 LIBRARY BUS. ED 1110

SMITH, B. TEACH KITCH Teach Kitch

SOLEM, T. TA 38        2114 MATH 9 E 1118 SUPPORT 2114 SUPPORT 2114 SUPPORT 2114 SUPPORT 2114

SZAKOS, M. (Mehrassa) TA 21        1135      Not In Today

TAIT, T. TA 20        1133 PREP SCIENCE 8 1143 SCIENCE 8 1144 PLAN 10 OPEN 2016SCIENCE 9  1133

TJERNAGEL, D. (Biggar) TA 46        2034 TA ADMIN

TRAVIS, J. TA 16    Library LITERACY 1109 PLAN 10 2016 LITERACY 1109 LITERACY 1109 OPEN PLAN 2016

vanderPAUW, C. TA 35        2140 FRENCH 8  2140 SPANISH 9 2140 LIBRARY SPANISH 11  2145SPANISH 12  2140

von Matt, P. (Morrow) TA 48        1109 COUNSELLOR

WATANABE, M.(M. Tu. Fri) TA float Tues. Not In    Not In Not in ESL 8 2138 JAP 11/12 2138

WIENS, S. TA 1          1149 Work Experience WE WE WE WE

WILKIE, T. TA 5          2025 SS GH SSGH SS GH DRAMA FLOAT FINE ARTS 8

WILLIAMS, B. TA  25       1121 PE 12 OUTDR 1122 SCIENCE 8  1136 SS 8  1122 SS GH PREP


